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年 月 借方発生額 貸方発生額 累計残高 発生差額

繰越残高 1,121,055

10年01月 2,656,000 3,149,100 627,955 -493,100

10年02月 1,483,000 1,606,100 504,855 -123,100

10年03月 1,623,000 1,850,800 277,055 -227,800

決　　算 0 0 277,055 0

10年04月 2,001,000 1,731,000 547,055 270,000

10年05月 1,856,000 1,598,800 804,255 257,200

10年06月 1,492,000 1,569,920 726,335 -77,920

決　　算 0 0 726,335 0

10年07月 2,173,666 1,802,000 1,098,001 371,666

10年08月 1,940,000 1,549,000 1,489,001 391,000

10年09月 4,516,000 2,375,300 3,629,701 2,140,700

決　　算 0 0 3,629,701 0

10年10月 520,000 2,768,400 1,381,301 -2,248,400

10年11月 1,890,000 1,948,900 1,322,401 -58,900

10年12月 4,596,000 5,529,320 389,081 -933,320

決　　算 0 0 389,081 0

計 26,746,666 27,478,640 -731,974


